Contract #:042-S1010

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 07/30/2009 Need Date: = RUSH! 08/03/2009
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Information Technologies Name: Dell Marketing
Dept. Contact: Heather Pence Address: One Dell Way
Phone #: 621-5854 Round Rock, TX 78682

Department m Phone:  800-576-6038
Head Signature: S."J:l}(

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Information Technologies
Service Requested: Dell server maintenance and support
Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Value: $49,228.87/initial 2 years

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: X No:
Compliance verified by:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) e
Approved: Disapproved: Date: & l Y { | By: :
' } s By: = Vo

Approved: Disapproved: Date: =
Rpprine = plinac fer cimment A affached OWW
aﬁw%ﬂm M&ra, s

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except bculeya rant fundlng agre
Approved: Disapproved:  Date: /g y:

Approved: Disapproved: Date:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)



